WZPSE6  |  Data sheet - Operation manual 1/4  WK 495 880  |  04.2020
controller data sheet only for versions delivery setting
20RE10 E WK 420 820 WZPSE...E... included when supplied with a stabilised voltage 12 to 24V DC, set the max.
value of current Imax depending on the selected value of supply voltage of
digital controller. Control voltage:       0÷5V;                0÷10V.
20RC10 E WK 427 790 WZPSE...C... included when supplied with a stabilised voltage 12 to 24V DC, set the maximal
value of current Imax depending on the selected value of supply voltage of
digital controller.

WZPSE6  |  Data sheet - Operation manual 4/4  WK 495 880  |  04.2020
Coding example:  WZPSE6 - 02/100 - 24Z4
HOW TO ORDER
1  nominal size (NS)
NS6 = 	 6
2 series number
series 02 =	 02
(00÷09) connection and installation
dimensions unchanged	 0X
3  working pressure range
5 MPa = 	 50
10 MPa = 	 100
20 MPa =	 200
35 MPa = 	 350
4  type of solenoid coil
with max current Imax = 1,35 A=	 12
with max current Imax = 0,68 A =  	 24
5  electronic controller
without a controller =	 Ø
with a 20RC10E controller =	 C
with a 20RE10E controller =	 E
6 electrical connection
ISO 4400 (DIN 43650-A)
without LED =� Z4
7  sealing
NBR (for fluids on mineral
oil base) = 	 Ø
FKM (for fluids on phosphate
ester base) = 	 V
8  further requirements = *
(to be agreed upon with the ma-
nufacturer)
1
WZPSE
2 3
6 /
4 5 6
Z4
7 8
Ø indicates that the box should be left blank.
The symbols in bold are the preferred versions available in short delivery time.
CONTACT
PONAR Wadowice S.A.
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29
34-100 Wadowice
tel. +48 33 488 21 00
54 32 16
8
1 (P)
2 (T)
9
7
54 32 16
8
1 (P)
2 (T)
9
7